Time

10:00a.m.
10:10a.m.
10:20a.m.

10:35a.m.

10:50a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:10a.m.
11:20a.m.
11:30a.m.
11:40a.m.
11:50a.m.
12:00 p.m.

BREAK
1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
n/a

MM

Name

Zaid Alli

Justin Chan

Leen Taher

Elizabeth Lee

Mark Tenn

Harangad Anand

John Xiong

Diego Cristerna Morales
Ally Lang

Kenneth Sun

Sameera Khalid

Matt Lian

Lining Wang

Hermione Zhou

Bonnie Ong

Gemma Denham-Walwyn
Dana Little

Kush Patel

Madeleine Scodeller
Sara Hammoud

Phoebe Fung

Carolina Corredor Benitez
Ely Haag

Saman Misaghian
Chelsea Huang

Saad Sultan

Victoria Barroso

Position

Financial Analyst Student

Project Management Intern

Functional Consultant, Netsuite
Functional Consultant, Netsuite
Functional Consultant, Netsuite
Functional Consultant, Netsuite
Functional Consultant, Netsuite

Subject Matter Expert

MMI Connector

Marketing and Communications Associate
Intellectual Property Manager
Institutional Services Department Intern
Audit Assistant

Analyst Assistant

Business Analyst

Business Analyst

Business Analyst

Innovation Intern

Special Project Consultant
Operations and Admin Assistant
Co-Op Planning and Logistics Intern
Business Development Strategist
Business Strategy Representative
Marketing Intern

Business Development Intern
Management Trainee

Project Coordinator

% Institute for Management & Innovation

iy

Master of Management
of Innovation

Company

BlackBerry

SOTI

Oracle

Oracle

Oracle

Oracle

Oracle

Tecnologico de Monterrey

The U of T Hatchery

Altitude Accelerator

Inventu Research Inc.

Huaxi Securities Co Ltd. Xiamen
Zhongruiji (Beijing) Certified Public Accountants
Soochow Securities, Suzhou, China
RBC Amplify Program

RBC Amplify Program

RBC Amplify Program

Baycrest

SE Health

ICUBE

Sanofi

Mesosyl

CTM Canada

Caddie Health
AmacaThera

Sultan Chemical Industries
Klick Health
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Class of 2022 MMI Internship Stats

Placement Functions

Strategy - technical/financial
5 students (19%)

Project Management
4 students (15%)

Analysis - financial
4 students (15%)

Operations
4 students (15%)

Analysis - research/data
3 students (12%)

Marketing
2 students (7%)

Business Development
2 students (7%)

Planning and Logistics
2 students (7%)

Other
1 student (3%)

100%
Secured Internship
Placement

alary Average
$25.94/hr
$3,787/month
$44,381/annual

alary Range
$15-34.40/hr

Placement Industry

Education
2 students

Pharma (7%)
2 students
(7%)

Technology
9 students
(34%)

Healthcare
7 students
(26%)

Finance
7 students
(26%)




